ATTMAN’S DELI- CABIN JOHN PASSOVER MENU 2017

(April 10~ and 11th)

7913 Tuckerman Lane-Potomac, MD- 20854/ 301-765-3354/www.attmansdeli.com

Orders must be received by April 6, 2017 / rax orders to: 301-637-9880

Pickup Monday and Tuesday between 8:00 am and 5:00 pm

Pick Up Date: Time:

Name:

PASSOVER ORDER FORM:

Holiday Item Quantity

Chicken Soup with 2 Matzo Balls
Extra Matzo Balls

Gefilte Fish (2 pieces)

Chopped Liver (by the Pound)
Whole Roasted Chicken

Sliced Brisket with Gravy

Stuffed Cabbage
with Sweet and Sour Sauce (1 piece)

Roasted Asparagus

Oven Roasted Red Potatoes

Large Homemade Potato Latkes (2 per order)
Homemade Charoset

Roasted Sweet Potatoes
Honey Glazed Carrots
Homemade Tzimmes
COMPLETE SEDER PLATE

Fresh Fruit Tray ( minimum 10)

Price
8.99 Qt.
1.99 ea.
6.99
10.99/1b.
9.99

19.99/ Ib.

3.99
10.99 Ib.
5.99 Ib.
4.99
6.99 Ib.
6.99 lb.
6.99 Ib.
6.99 Ib.

9.99 each

4.99 PP

CHECK OUT OUR PASSOVER DESSERTS- COME IN OR CALL US!
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