## ATTMAN'S DELI- CABIN JOHN PASSOVER MENU 2017

(April 10<sup>nd</sup> and 11th)

7913 Tuckerman Lane-Potomac, MD- 20854/ 301-765-3354/www.attmansdeli.com

## Orders must be received by April 6, 2017 / Fax orders to: 301-637-9880

## Pickup Monday and Tuesday between 8:00 am and 5:00 pm

Pick Up Date:	Time:	E-mail:	
Name:		Phone:	
	PASSOVER ORD	ER FOR	RM:
Holiday Item	<u>(</u>	Quantity	<u>Price</u>
Chicken Soup with 2	! Matzo Balls		8.99 Qt.
Extra Matzo Balls	_		1.99 ea.
Gefilte Fish (2 pieces)			6.99
Chopped Liver (by the Pound)			10.99/lb.
Whole Roasted Chicken			9.99
Sliced Brisket with (	Gravy		19.99/ lb.
Stuffed Cabbage with Sweet and Sour	r Sauce (1 piece)		3.99
Roasted Asparagus			10.99 lb.
Oven Roasted Red Potatoes			5.99 lb.
Large Homemade Potato Latkes (2 per order)			4.99
Homemade Charoset		6.99 lb.	
Roasted Sweet Potatoes			6.99 lb.
Honey Glazed Carrots			6.99 lb.
Homemade Tzimmes			_ 6.99 lb.
co	OMPLETE SEDER PLATE		9.99 each
Fresh Fruit Tray ( mi	nimum 10) DUR PASSOVER DESSERTS- CO	OME IN OR CA	4.99 PP ALL US!